Terms and Conditions:

- G WEALTHMIND SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED is a company incorporated under the laws of India and it is situated at #26 & 27 2nd floor 6th main road house building society mico layout Bengaluru -
- fortunegrowadvisors.com shall supersede any written and oral communication by our business development executives or our company representatives in all circumstances.
- Acknowledgment of terms this agreement portrays the terms inspect the exertion of the service provided by our company.
- You agree to indemnify our company in full and on demand from and against any cost which customers suffer incur directly or indirectly as a result of using our services.
- As we believe in 1:1 business ratio (as per mentioned in business criteria document). Accordingly, there is a no refund policy.
- Kindly, follow the terms and conditions carefully to understand our views relating long term business relationships.
- We will start the services after getting the payment confirmation.
- It is mutually agreed between the parties here to any disputes or claims arising under this MOU shall be subject to the jurisdiction of the court at Bangalore.
- It is also clarified that, if there are any issues or claims due to yours posts by way reviews, ratings & comments then fortunegrowadvisors.com / G WEALTHMIND SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED reserves right to take appropriate legal action against you. Further you shall indemnify and protect fortunegrowadvisors.com / G WEALTHMIND SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED against such claims for damages or any issues responsibility and assumes no liability for any content posted by you or any third party on fortunegrowadvisors.com / G WEALTHMIND SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED or any mediums of fortunegrowadvisors.com / G WEALTHMIND SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.

- To activate your account please attach your KYC documents along with these documents signed.
- For any further information or clarification feel free to contact us at

info@ fortunegrowadvisors.com